NOTES:
1. NO S.L.A. IS REQUIRED FOR SIZE LESS THAN 975
2. FOR 975, ENSURE S.L.A. RECESSES ARE FREE
DRAINING WHEN STORE IN THE YARD
ISOMETRIC VIEW
610 610(2) S.L.A.
FOR 975 ONLY (975 ONLY) (975 ONLY)
WT
ID
SEE PAGE 2
FOR JOINT
DETAIL
OD 2438
TYPCIAL SECTION SIDE VIEW
PRODUCT VARIABLES
CLASS AVAILABILITY NOMINAL MASS SLA
PART ID ID OD WT MFG
SIZE (KG) 65D 100D 140D SPEC.
PA0300X4 300 305 445 69.9 550 S S Y OAK - -
PA0375X4 375 381 533 76.2 746 S S Y OAK - -
PA0450X4 450 457 622 82.6 930 S S Y OAK - -
PA0525X4 525 533 711 88.9 1140 S S Y OAK - -
PA0600X4 600 610 800 95.3 1410 S Y Y OAK - -
PA0675X4 675 686 889 101.6 1680 S Y Y OAK - -
PA0750X4 750 762 978 108.0 1905 S Y Y OAK - -
PA0825X4 825 838 1067 114.3 2225 S Y Y OAK - -
PA0900X4 900 914 1156 120.7 2535 S Y Y OAK - -
GUE 4T 3-1/2
PA0975X4 975 991 1245 127.0 2915 Y Y Y
OAK 4T 3-1/2 DH
* CLASS AVAILABILITY - S: SUBSTITUDED BY NEXT AVAILABLE CLASS
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE